
Events

Events will take place in beautiful downtown Mt. Pleasant and are open to the public 
free of charge unless location or fees are otherwise noted.

Throughout August    “Keys to Broadway” piano in front of Art Reach
Thursday, July 30  6-8 p.m.  Art Battle! in front of Art Reach; $25.00 to compete
Thursday, July 30  7 p.m.  Max & Emily’s Summer Concert: 
     Channing & Quinn
Friday, July 31  10 p.m.  Glow In The Art 5K at Art Reach of Mid Michigan
Friday, July 31  10:30 p.m. Painting the Intersection of Main/Broadway
Saturday, August 1  10 a.m.  Voting for People’s Choice Awards begins
Saturday, August 1  8:30 p.m.  Movies By Moonlight: Cinderella (animated classic)
     Outside of City Hall  
Tuesday, August 4  6-8 p.m.  Chalk Art Workshop with Andrea Hofmeister 
     at Art Reach; $30 fee
Thursday, August 6 4 p.m.  Artist Talk at ICCU: Gilbert McCann
Thursday, August 6 6:45 p.m.  Artist Talk at Gray’s Furniture: Lily Kostrzewa
Thursday, August 6 7 p.m.  Poetry Slam
     At the Mountain Town Brewing Co. Tap Room
Thur. Aug. 6 - Sat. Aug. 8 9 a.m.  Chalk Art Event by 200 E. Broadway, downtown
Friday, August 7   2-5 p.m.  Open House & Artist Talks (15 minute slots) at Art Reach:
     Kristi Cranson, Payton Pringle, Pam Burgess,
     Jan Alfano, C Joanne Grabinski,
     Julie Wells, Al Wildey
Saturday, August 8  10-2 p.m.  Steam Roller Print Making in Jockey Alley
Saturday, August 8  8:30 p.m.  Movies By Moonlight: The Lego Movie
     Outside of City Hall
Monday, August 10  4-8 p.m.  An Evening of Anishinabe Culture, Food, & Art
Tuesday, August 11 4 p.m.  Artist Talk at Green Tree Co-Op: Dean Horton
Wednesday, August 12 12 p.m.  Children’s Storytelling event at Art Reach of Mid Michigan
Wednesday, August 12 3p.m.  Artist Talks (15 minute slots) at
     University Art Gallery/Park Library:
     Jacqueline Leapheart, Rebecca Hastings,
     Hannah Lucas
Wednesday, August 12 6-8 p.m.  Adult & Family Storytelling event at Art Reach of Mid Michigan
Thursday, August 13 6-7 p.m.  Bead Making Demo with Lavana Shurtliff at Art Reach
Fri. Aug. 14 - Sun. Aug. 16 10-3 p.m.  Plein Air in the Parks with Rex Tower $75 fee
Sat. Aug. 15 - Sun. Aug. 16 10-3 p.m.  Stained Glass Workshop with Carolyn Kinsman
     at Art Reach; $85 fee
Saturday, August 15 7-8 p.m.  Judges Round Table At City Hall
Saturday, August 15 8:30 p.m.  Movies By Moonlight: Singin’ in the Rain
     Outside of City Hall
Mon. Aug. 17 - Tue. Aug. 18 10-3 p.m.  Pastel Drawing Workshop with Christine Bodnar 
     at Art Reach; $75 fee
Tuesday, August 18 5 p.m.  Voting For People’s Choice Closes
Wednesday, August 19 5:30 p.m.  Annual Auction for The Arts including announcement
     of the 2015 Art Walk Central Winners
     At Krapohl Ford
Saturday, August 22 9 a.m.  Event Close
Saturday, August 29th 7 p.m.  Max & Emily’s Summer Concert:
     Jeff Daniels and the Ben Daniels Band

Want more information? www.artreachcenter.org printed thanks to
111 E. Broadway  |  Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 
989.773.3689  |  www.artreachcenter.org

Art Reach of Mid Michigan strives to provide equal opportunity for individuals to participate in its programs, activities, services and employment.
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